
Question nr. 8a 
 
 English: If yes, why? 
 Italiano: Se si, perché? 
 

Answers Total 

M + W 

%          Men %  Women % 

I feel well/ok with her/him 96 12 50 14 46 11 

We do everything together 45 5 19 5 26 6 

He/she listen to me when I have problems 75 10 37 10 38 9 

We have fun together 102 13 33 9 69 16 

We play sports together 33 4 25 7 8 2 

We spend our free time together        81 10 40 11 41 9 

We like the same things  55 7 22 6 33 8 

I get on well with her/him  33 4 19 5 14 3 

I have only her/him  6 1 2 1 4 1 

Other  270 34 121 33 149 35 

Total number 796 100 368 100 428 100 

 

 

 
 

12% 

5% 

10% 

13% 

4% 

10% 

7% 

4% 1% 

34% 

English: If yes, why? 
Italiano: Se si, perché? 
Total 

I feel well/ok with her/him

We do everything together

He/she listen to me when I have
problems
We have fun together

We play sports together

We spend our free time together

We like the same things

I get on well with her/him

I have only her/him



 
 

 

 

 

 

12% 

5% 

10% 

13% 

4% 

10% 

7% 

1% 1% 

34% 

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

English: If yes, why? 
Italiano: Se si, perché? 
Total 

I feel well/ok with her/him

We do everything together

He/she listen to me when I
have problems

We have fun together

We play sports together

We spend our free time
together

We like the same things

I get on well with her/him

I have only her/him

Other



 
 

 

 

 

14% 

5% 

10% 

9% 

7% 

11% 

6% 
5% 

1% 

33% 

English: If yes, why? 
Italiano: Se si, perché? 
Men 

I feel well/ok with her/him

We do everything together

He/she listen to me when I
have problems
We have fun together

We play sports together

We spend our free time
together
We like the same things

I get on well with her/him

I have only her/him

Other

14% 

5% 

10% 
9% 

7% 

11% 

6% 
5% 

1% 

33% 

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

English: If yes, why? 
Italiano: Se si, perché? 
Men 

I feel well/ok with her/him

We do everything together

He/she listen to me when I
have problems

We have fun together

We play sports together

We spend our free time
together

We like the same things

I get on well with her/him

I have only her/him

Other



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11% 

6% 

9% 

16% 

2% 9% 
8% 

3% 

1% 

35% 

English: If yes, why? 
Italiano: Se si, perché? 
Women I feel well/ok with her/him

We do everything together

He/she listen to me when I
have problems
We have fun together

We play sports together

We spend our free time
together
We like the same things

I get on well with her/him

I have only her/him

Other



 

11% 

6% 

9% 

16% 

2% 

9% 
8% 

3% 
1% 

35% 

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

English: If yes, why? 
Italiano: Se si, perché? 
Women 

I feel well/ok with her/him

We do everything together

He/she listen to me when I
have problems

We have fun together

We play sports together

We spend our free time
together

We like the same things

I get on well with her/him

I have only her/him

Other


