## Question nr. 8a

- English: If yes, why?
- Italiano: Se si, perché?

Answers	Total M + W	%	Men	%	Women	%
I feel well/ok with her/him	96	12	50	14	46	11
We do everything together	45	5	19	5	26	6
He/she listen to me when I have problems	75	10	37	10	38	9
We have fun together	102	13	33	9	69	16
We play sports together	33	4	25	7	8	2
We spend our free time together	81	10	40	11	41	9
We like the same things	55	7	22	6	33	8
I get on well with her/him	33	4	19	5	14	3
I have only her/him	6	1	2	1	4	1
Other	270	34	121	33	149	35
Total number	796	100	368	100	428	100











